GRAND TOTAL

Part of the Council's area

Valuation Bands

Appendix 3

Ash-cum-Ridley
Brasted
Chevening
Chiddingstone
Cowden
Crockenhill
Dunton Green
Edenbridge
Eynsford
Farningham
Fawkham
Halstead

Hartley

Hever

Hextable

Horton Kirby & S Darenth
Kemsing
Knockholt

Leigh

Otford
Penshurst
Riverhead

Seal

Sevenoaks Town
Sevenoaks Weald
Shoreham
Sundridge
Swanley
Westerham
West Kingsdown

For Information:

Kent County Council

Kent Police & Crime Commissioner

Kent Fire Authority
Sevenoaks District Council

A
£
1,002.80
1,013.53
1,011.43
1,013.85
1,013.14
1,047.48
1,039.00
1,067.34
1,031.20
1,019.70
1,002.05
1,018.20
1,016.38
1,011.06
1,033.87
1,032.42
1,014.45
1,019.45
1,002.29
1,039.42
1,003.37
1,008.63
1,018.91
1,040.08
1,021.61
1,010.35
1,023.32
1,048.20
1,042.09
1,007.68

712.44
96.19
46.20

126.12

B
£
1,169.94
1,182.45
1,180.00
1,182.82
1,181.99
1,222.06
1,212.17
1,245.22
1,203.06
1,189.65
1,169.06
1,187.89
1,185.77
1,179.56
1,206.18
1,204.49
1,183.52
1,189.36
1,169.34
1,212.66
1,170.60
1,176.73
1,188.73
1,213.42
1,191.88
1,178.74
1,193.88
1,222.90
1,215.77
1,175.63

831.18
112.22

53.90
147.14

C
£
1,337.07
1,351.37
1,348.57
1,351.80
1,350.85
1,396.64
1,385.33
1,423.11
1,374.93
1,359.60
1,336.06
1,357.59
1,355.17
1,348.07
1,378.49
1,376.56
1,352.60
1,359.26
1,336.38
1,385.89
1,337.82
1,344.84
1,358.54
1,386.77
1,362.14
1,347.13
1,364.43
1,397.60
1,389.45
1,343.57

949.92
128.25

61.60
168.16

D
£
1,504.20
1,520.29
1,517.14
1,520.77
1,519.70
1,571.22
1,558.50
1,601.00
1,546.79
1,529.55
1,503.07
1,527.29
1,524.56
1,516.58
1,550.80
1,548.63
1,521.67
1,529.17
1,503.43
1,559.13
1,505.05
1,512.94
1,528.36
1,560.11
1,5632.41
1,515.52
1,534.98
1,572.30
1,563.13
1,511.52

1,068.66
144.28
69.30
189.18

E
£
1,838.46
1,858.13
1,854.28
1,858.72
1,857.41
1,920.38
1,904.83
1,956.78
1,890.52
1,869.45
1,837.08
1,866.69
1,863.35
1,853.60
1,895.42
1,892.77
1,859.82
1,868.98
1,837.52
1,905.60
1,839.50
1,849.15
1,867.99
1,906.80
1,872.94
1,852.30
1,876.08
1,921.70
1,910.49
1,847.41

1,306.14
176.34
84.70
231.22

F
£
2,172.73
2,195.97
2,191.42
2,196.66
2,195.12
2,269.54
2,251.16
2,312.55
2,234.25
2,209.35
2,471.10
2,206.08
2,202.14
2,190.61
2,240.04
2,236.91
2,197.96
2,208.80
2,171.62
2,252.07
2,173.96
2,185.35
2,207.63
2,253.49
2,213.48
2,189.08
2,217.19
2,271.10
2,257.85
2,183.30

1,543.62
208.40
100.10
273.26

G
£
2,507.00
2,533.82
2,5628.57
2,534.62
2,5632.84
2,618.70
2,597.50
2,668.34
2,577.99
2,549.25
2,505.12
2,545.49
2,540.94
2,527.64
2,584.67
2,581.05
2,636.12
2,548.62
2,505.72
2,598.55
2,508.42
2,521.57
2,547.27
2,600.19
2,554.02
2,525.87
2,5658.30
2,620.50
2,605.22
2,519.20

1,781.10
240.47
115.50
315.30

H
£
3,008.40
3,040.58
3,034.28
3,041.54
3,039.40
3,142.44
3,117.00
3,202.00
3,093.58
3,059.10
3,006.14
3,054.58
3,049.12
3,033.16
3,101.60
3,097.26
3,043.34
3,058.34
3,006.86
3,118.26
3,010.10
3,025.88
3,056.72
3,120.22
3,064.82
3,031.04
3,069.96
3,144.60
3,126.26
3,023.04

2,137.32
288.56
138.60
378.36



